                   LC-155Axxxx
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1 Apr., 2009
Rev. 0G
RoHS Compliant SFF LC Duplex Optical Transceiver
For Fast Ethernet, ATM, SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1
Features

Equipment
UL File # E239394
Order Information
LC- 155AX1X2X3X4X5X6
X1 Power Supply Voltage and SD Level
2: 3.3V; Data In/Out (PECL);
SD Output (PECL)
X4 RoHS
R: RoHS Compliant
X2 Effective Distance
H: 2Km
X5 Housing Type & Revision Code
A: New Design
P: Plastic Housing
M: Metal Housing
X3
Package Type & Coupling Type
1: SFF LC DC/DC
X6 Temperature
Blank: 0 to +70 degree C
Appendix A. Document Revision
Version No. Date Description
0E 2006-09 Release
0F 2008-01 Correct Schematic, Package Outline, Pin Definition, Order
Information.
0G 2009-04
Revise Document Style; Cut off LC-155A4xxx PNs,
Extended and Industrial Temperature PNs, Non-RoHS PNs;